
OFFICIAL RESULTS

7. Memoriał Ireny Szewińskiej

BYDGOSZCZ, 30 maja / May 2025

400m M Referee: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

VAN NIEKERK Wayde RSA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 16-08-14WORLD RECORD(Open) 43.03
HUDSON-SMITH Matthew GBR Paris (FRA) 24-08-07EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 43.44
CZUBAK Tomasz RKS Skra Warszawa Sevilla (ESP) 99-08-24POLISH RECORD(Open) 44.62
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 44.85
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 46.50
SCOTTI Edoardo ITA BYDGOSZCZ 20-08-19MEETING RECORD(Open) 45.48

Heat 1/2 Start: 25-05-30   20:55:23

1 143 Maksymilian SZWED 04-08-06 45.295  SB   POLAND(POL) 0.216

2 169 Johnnie BLOCKBURGER 02-07-12 45.786     USA(USA) 0.240

3 11 Dylan BORLEE 92-09-20 46.057     BELGIUM(BEL) 0.166

4 40 Giles BIRON 95-04-13 46.369     FRANCE(FRA) 0.203

5 72 Liemarvin BONEVACIA 98-04-05 46.604     NETHERLANDS(NED) 0.207

6 155 Karol ZALEWSKI 93-08-07 46.868     POLAND(POL) 0.221

1 Igor BOGACZYŃSKI 03-11-07 DNS2     POLAND(POL)

9 Jonathan JONES 99-02-06 DNF3     BARBADOS(BAR) 0.236

Heat 2/2 Start: 25-05-30   20:45:07

1 140 Daniel SOŁTYSIAK 01-09-06 45.935     POLAND(POL) 0.177

2 106 Marcin KAROLEWSKI 02-12-16 46.174  PB   POLAND(POL) 0.227

3 134 Mateusz RZEŹNICZAK 98-07-23 46.506     POLAND(POL) 0.241

4 101 Patryk GRZEGORZEWICZ 02-05-26 46.583  SB   POLAND(POL) 0.218

5 2 Jan ŚMIETANKA 05-09-21 46.698  PB   POLAND(POL) 0.187

6 108 Michał KIJEWSKI 05-10-25 46.817     POLAND(POL) 0.177

7 125 Paweł MIEZIANKO 03-07-12 47.509  PB   POLAND(POL) 0.254

8 181 Piotr DUDA 06-06-20 47.532  SB   POLAND(POL) 0.260
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Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 1 Maksymilian SZWED 04-08-06 POLAND 45.291  SB   

2 Heat 1 Johnnie BLOCKBURGER 02-07-12 USA 45.782     

3 Heat 2 Daniel SOŁTYSIAK 01-09-06 POLAND 45.931     

4 Heat 1 Dylan BORLEE 92-09-20 BELGIUM 46.053     

5 Heat 2 Marcin KAROLEWSKI 02-12-16 POLAND 46.172  PB   

6 Heat 1 Giles BIRON 95-04-13 FRANCE 46.364     

7 Heat 2 Mateusz RZEŹNICZAK 98-07-23 POLAND 46.503     

8 Heat 2 Patryk GRZEGORZEWICZ 02-05-26 POLAND 46.584  SB   

9 Heat 1 Liemarvin BONEVACIA 98-04-05 NETHERLANDS 46.605     

10 Heat 2 Jan ŚMIETANKA 05-09-21 POLAND 46.695  PB   

11 Heat 2 Michał KIJEWSKI 05-10-25 POLAND 46.816     

12 Heat 1 Karol ZALEWSKI 93-08-07 POLAND 46.866     

13 Heat 2 Paweł MIEZIANKO 03-07-12 POLAND 47.507  PB   

14 Heat 2 Piotr DUDA 06-06-20 POLAND 47.538  SB   

Heat 1 Igor BOGACZYŃSKI 03-11-07 POLAND DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Jonathan JONES 99-02-06 BARBADOS DNFDNF     

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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